
THEBIGSURFAQUARIUM.ORG

The Big Surf Aquarium will blow you out of the water with our special sea-friend tanks. From 

feeding the Clownfish to swimming with the Dolphins, there will be fun for the entire family. 

Become a member today!

With your membership, you will receive the following benefits:

• Free membership for 12 months for the entire family

• 10% discount on all aquarium gift shop purchases

• 15% discount on all birthday parties

• 1/2 price admission for one additional guest each visit

• 2 free gift passes each year to give to friends

• Invitations to special events and programs

42 Wallaby Way, Sydney, Australia 2017

Aquarium Hours: Open Mon-Fri 10am-6pm, Sat 9am-9pm, Closed Sun | Call 800.555.1479

RETURN OR EXCHANGE IN STORE

RETURN BY MAIL

ANYTIME WITHIN 30 DAYS OF RECEIPT!

• All items must be returned in original condition (including all paperwork, parts and accessories) with tags attached.

• You’ll also need your original packing slip for a full refund or exchange. Returns without a packing slip will be issued a

merchandise credit for the current selling price of the product. That is the best we can do without documentation.

• Shipping and Handling/Gift Wrap fees are non-refundable, unless the item itself is damaged or defective. To get these

fees refunded, you MUST send your defective item back by MAIL. 

ANYTIME WITHIN 30 DAYS OF RECEIPT!

1. Pack your items securely in the original product packaging, if possible. Please note that all items must be returned in

original condition (including all paperwork, parts and accessories) with tags attached. Once you’ve used it, it is yours for 

keeps.
2. Be sure to include your original packing slip with your return. You may want to keep a copy for your records. If you can’t

send the packing slip, don’t worry - just include your order number, billing name and address on a piece of paper with your 

return. We’ll handle the rest.3. Use the pre-printed label on the front to address your package and make sure all other labels have been removed before

you send it off - just so there’s no confusion.All return shipping (we recommend using UPS or Insured Parcel Post) charges must be prepaid. Sorry, we can’t accept COD 

deliveries. For more info about returns by mail, as well as returns on orders to non-U.S. countries, visit Customer Service at 

www.shop-wonderworks.com/returns.Please allow 2-3 weeks for return processing and 1-2 billing cycles for it to appear on your credit card. Credit for your retun 

merchandise will be processed once product is received at our warehouse.
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QTY ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR PRICE TOTAL

N/A

N/A

N/A

L

N/A

NATURAL

N/A

NATURAL

CLEAR/GOLD

NATURAL

$55.00

$22.00

$65.00

$75.00

$14.99

$55.00

$22.00

$65.00

$75.00

$14.99

PERSONALIZED MONOGRAM “W” ART

BAMBOO HERB KIT - MINT

ACACIA WOOD ENTERTAIN SAT

POLYGON GLASS TERRANIUM

WOOD PHONE CASE - TOPO

221452

332414

864632

467832

935723

1

1

1

1

1

Page 1
Order #3109823

Order Date: 05/27/2015

Source: RU04145
BILLED TO

SHIP TO
ALI MORRIS
201 S JEFFERSON

PORTLAND, ME 04101

USA

ALI MORRIS
201 S JEFFERSON

PORTLAND, ME 04101

USA

MERCH TOTAL

S & H

TAX

ORDER TOTAL

$231.99

$16.00

$12.20

$260.19

Thank you for your order!

If you have any questions or need any assistance concerning your order, please feel 

free to contact us at 800.555.7412 or email us at shop-wonderworks.com. Please see 

the reverse side of this form for return instructions.



C. M. LINTON & COMPANY, INC.

Independent and Employee-owned

2229 Eagle Lane | Bigfork, MN 56628

Phone: 800-743-1004 | Fax: 800-612-1625


